
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total

Tom Langley 169 194 257 225 203 246 1294

Tom Chuter 176 245 233 204 200 163 1221

Frank Stephenson 234 226 208 180 186 160 1194

Katie Teece 225 213 212 208 145 179 1182

Mark Coles 175 174 229 211 189 167 1145

Craig Barrett 160 223 202 178 161 204 1128

Lorna Scott 177 203 168 172 204 203 1127

Daniel Bonfield 191 180 190 140 174 194 1069

Nathan Little 163 171 159 177 211 175 1056

Nick Kowalski 236 168 148 188 176 121 1037

Reece Parker 199 168 187 147 148 177 1026

Richard Parker 137 160 166 164 200 198 1025

Bradley Armstrong 134 150 257 144 200 138 1023

Ava Richardson 179 134 174 194 135 189 1005

Hayden Hewitt 141 148 168 175 167 185 984

Alex Pace 174 161 171 161 165 152 984

Tom Collings 135 150 174 170 213 141 983

Martin Smith 190 154 201 160 139 134 978

Kane Bennett 152 135 172 180 174 134 947

Julian Wojciech 113 148 161 146 165 176 909

Angela Li 181 129 140 141 169 146 906

Tyler Baker 147 144 161 136 130 186 904

Aaron Cheung 170 195 188 160 95 96 904

Richard Tack 145 143 185 144 144 139 900

Corinne Couch 142 117 149 129 159 153 849

Jessie Canham 136 163 123 140 124 130 816

Alistair MacPherson 159 117 162 148 0 0 586
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Name Average HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total Handicap Handicap Total

Ava Richardson 147 53 179 134 174 194 135 189 1005 318 1323

Tom Langley 200 0 169 194 257 225 203 246 1294 0 1294

Jessie Canham 123 77 136 163 123 140 124 130 816 462 1278

Katie Teece 188 12 225 213 212 208 145 179 1182 72 1254

Tom Chuter 200 0 176 245 233 204 200 163 1221 0 1221

Martin Smith 160 40 190 154 201 160 139 134 978 240 1218

Frank Stephenson 200 0 234 226 208 180 186 160 1194 0 1194

Kane Bennett 159 41 152 135 172 180 174 134 947 246 1193

Richard Parker 177 23 137 160 166 164 200 198 1025 138 1163

Julian Wojciech 160 40 113 148 161 146 165 176 909 240 1149

Mark Coles 200 0 175 174 229 211 189 167 1145 0 1145

Craig Barrett 200 0 160 223 202 178 161 204 1128 0 1128

Lorna Scott 200 0 177 203 168 172 204 203 1127 0 1127

Corinne Couch 155 45 142 117 149 129 159 153 849 270 1119

Nathan Little 190 10 163 171 159 177 211 175 1056 60 1116

Angela Li 170 30 181 129 140 141 169 146 906 180 1086

Richard Tack 170 30 145 143 185 144 144 139 900 180 1080

Daniel Bonfield 200 0 191 180 190 140 174 194 1069 0 1069

Alex Pace 188 12 174 161 171 161 165 152 984 72 1056

Tom Collings 190 10 135 150 174 170 213 141 983 60 1043

Nick Kowalski 200 0 236 168 148 188 176 121 1037 0 1037

Bradley Armstrong 198 2 134 150 257 144 200 138 1023 12 1035

Reece Parker 200 0 199 168 187 147 148 177 1026 0 1026

Hayden Hewitt 199 1 141 148 168 175 167 185 984 6 990

Tyler Baker 195 5 147 144 161 136 130 186 904 30 934

Aaron Cheung 200 0 170 195 188 160 95 96 904 0 904

Alistair MacPherson 185 15 159 117 162 148 0 0 586 60 646
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